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Name

BELHAVEN HOLLY

COTSWOLD BLACKTHORN

COTSWOLD DENVER

COTSWOLD HUMMINGBIRD

COTSWOLD KAYLEIGH

COTSWOLD KINGSTON

COTSWOLD MISTLETOE

CULLERLIE JEMIMA ROSE

Equine Registry

DoB

26-Mar-1999

07-Dec-2001

03-Feb-1995

05-Jan-1994

08-Dec-2001

07-Nov-2000

22-Dec-1993

31-Jan-1999

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare

Mare

Reg
2567
4240
2728
0862
4241
3744
0444

2535

Dam

PEPE

COTSWOLD THORNBIRD
THORPEVILLE DONELLA (IMP AUS)
L BAR BOWERBIRD (IMP AUS)
KENNOR DOLINA (IMP AUS)
KENNOR DOLINA (IMP AUS)

YEO LODGE CHELSEA (IMP AUS)

COTSWOLD HONEYBUN
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SHANUSTI MAGNUM (IMP AUS) (1985)

Damsire

COTSWOLD LESWICK

DYSTLEGH DONALD

SHADY GLEN JAMIE

MEADARA NICHOLAS

MEADARA NICHOLAS

KIPARRA WHISKY

PAHAUHAU TIKI
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